
Attorney Name Address City Phone EMail

Asimou, Thomas 5050 N 40th St, Ste 220 Phoenix, AZ 85018 (602) 604-0011 Tom@asimoulaw.com
Banker, Yvette 4530 E Shea Blvd., Suite 140 Phoenix, AZ  85028 (480) 626-0182 yvette@phoenixelderlaw.com; christina@phoenixelderlaw.com
Berman, Barbara 1850 N Central Avenue Suite 1800 Phoenix, AZ 85004 (602) 200-7331 bberman@frgalaw.com
Blackford, Shad 5635 N Scottsdale Rd., Suite 170 Scottsdale, AZ  85250 (480) 729-6211 Shad.Blackford@gmail.com 
Blecher, Robert 8585 E. Hartford Dr., Suite 800 Scottsdale, AZ  85255 (480) 444-9988 Bob@blecher.net
Boyle, Joseph 1819 E Morten Ave, Suite 160 Phoenix, AZ 85020 (602) 943-0469 jboyle52@gmail.com
Burns, Emily 4808 N 22nd St , Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 212-9500 sandy@egburns.com; Brook@egburns.com
Causey, Jared 11811 N Tatum Blvd, Ste. 3031 Phoenix, AZ  85028 (602) 529-8049 jrcausey.law@gmail.com
Causey, Joseph 11811 N Tatum Blvd, Ste. 3031 Phoenix, AZ  85054 (480) 382-9864 josephcauseylaw@gmail.com
Curley, Kiernan 11811 N Tatum Blvd, Ste. 3031 Phoenix, AZ  85028 (602) 953-7730 kiernan.curley@curleylawz.com
Decker, Rex 601 N Alma School Rd, Suite One Chandler, AZ  85224 (480) 821-1510 rd@deckerandwoods.com
Doyle, Gary 2929 N. 44th Street, Suite 120 Phoenix, AZ  85018 (602) 952-8500 cmurphy@bdpblaw.com
Doyle, Michael 2929 N. 44th Street, Suite 120 Phoenix, AZ  85018 (602) 952-8500 mdoyle@bdpblaw.com; cmurphy@bdpblaw.com
Gagnon, Hillary 2800 N. Central Ave, Suite 1800 Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 234-7844 hpg@jhc-law.com
Goodman, Marsha 3101 N Central Ave, Suite 1600 Phoenix, AZ  85012 (602) 200-7381 mgoodman@frgalaw.com
Halladay, Emilie 1611 E Warner Rd, Suite 5 Tempe, AZ  85284 (480) 917-0237 ehalladay@theoffice.biz
Hodges, Ryan 40 N Center St Ste 202 Mesa, AZ  85201 (480) 464-1111 RHodges@jacksonwhitelaw.com
Kilfoy, Rick 1518 E Villa Maria Dr Phoenix, AZ  85022 (602) 667-6934 kilfoyr@yahoo.com
Leonard, Tracey 7014 N. 55th Avenue Glendale, AZ  85301 (623) 931-9259 tracey@vcl.legal; Dyane@vcl.legal
Mazza, Daniel 5425 E Bell Rd, Suite 104 Scottsdale, AZ 85254 (602) 900-1854 danny@mazzalawcenter.com
McDonald, Kelly 16421 N Tatum Blvd, Suite 207 Phoenix, AZ  85032 (480) 525-8551 kelly@probateaz.net;info@probateaz.net
Pollnow, Meagan 5050 N 40th St, Ste 220 Phoenix, AZ  85018 (602) 604-0011 meagan@asimoulaw.com
Powell, Christine 2040 S. Alma School Rd, Suite 1-204 Chandler, AZ  85286 (602) 509-2257 cdpowell@cox.net
Scaringelli, Lawrence 5425 E Bell Rd, Suite 104 Scottsdale, AZ  85254 (480) 779-8404 larry@scaringellilaw.com 
Semlek, Alexia 1103 N. 5th Street Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 266-0515 alexia@alexialaw.com
Stowell, Randal 1116 E Greemway, Suite 103 Mesa, AZ 85203 (480) 833-0709 fspc1001@qwestoffice.net
Strauber, Michael 8711 E. Pinnacle Peak Road, PMB #246 Scottsdale, AZ  85255 (602) 550-3960 mdsjdcpa@hotmail.com; michael.strauber@azbar.org
Theut, Brian 5150 N 16th Street, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 263-5005 brian@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com
Theut, Christopher 5150 N 16th Street, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 263-5005 chris@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com 
Theut, Mark 5150 N 16th St., Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 263-5005 mark@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com;  anitra@theutlaw.com
Theut, Paul 5150 N 16th Street, Suite B-236 Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 263-5005 paul@theutlaw.com; stephanie@theutlaw.com; anitra@theutlaw.com
Warner, Kathryn 16421 N Tatum Blvd, Suite 207 Phoenix, AZ 85032 (480) 525-8551 katie@probateaz.net; kmurphy@probateaz.net
Whitaker, Suzanne 3335 E Indian School Rd, Suite 150 Phoenix, AZ  85015 (602) 955-1645 lawyerwhitaker@gmail.com
Woods, K Jeanette 601 N Alma School Rd, Suite One Chandler, AZ 85224 (480) 821-1510 jw@deckerandwoods.com;justin@deckerandwoods.com
Worth, John 2800 N Central Ave, Suite 1200 Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 258-2729 jrw@forresterandworth.com; MDB@forresterandworth.com
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